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23° Torneo Scacco al Coronavirus

online 5 dicembre 2020

nickname
folade
Giovab7
Gnappo83
Larici
claudiomatto
fabioska
sersolf
barbossal2k
PierTER

RealChessDoctor

Willliang
pietroporro
giancarloghelfi
cpr58
Gianca30

sistema svizzero
player
Cairoli Camillo
Liscio Giovanni
Napolitano Matteo
Laricini Alberto
Valsecchi Claudio
Cairoli Fabio
Bettinelli Sergio
Tavasci Alfio
Turati Pierangelo
Supino Angelo
Jiang Wenhao
Porro Pietro
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Primerano Carlo

Ambrosoli Giancarlo

durata partita 10'

elo chess

1581
1658
1531
1509
1680
1434
1088
1649
1398
1340
1552
1135
1412
1508

punti

5

~ b~ b

6 turni
punti sp.
15,5
12,5
11,25
10,75
10
6,5
4
5
4,5
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